1° Divisione Pisa 2010/ 2011 - Girone Unico

classifica completa 10° giornata
SQUADRA PT G
Casciavola

Cascina
Castelfranco
Cus Pisa

Gatto Verde

La Perla

Pisa Volley Sport
San Giuliano
Santa Croce

Vbc Pontedera
Volterrana

Gs Bellaria Pontedera
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risultati della 10° giornata
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05/02/2011
05/02/2011
05/02/2011
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05/02/2011
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Volterrana

Cascina

Casciavola

Gatto Verde

Cus Pisa

San Giuliano

Qs PF

Vbc Pontedera

Castelfranco

Pisa Volley Sport

Gs Bellaria Pontedera

Santa Croce

La Perla
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